
A P P E T I Z E R S

3.95ONION RINGS
» Make it a Large $5.95

4.95MOZZARELLA STICKS (3)
» Make it (5) 6.29

10.95FRIED CALAMARI RINGS — w/ marinara sauce

4.95PIEROGIES (3) — w/ fried onions & sour cream
» Make it (5) 6.95

5.95VOLCANO PIEROGIES (3) — w/ fried onions, melted
mozzarella cheese, & your choice of wing sauce

» Make it (5) 7.95

8.95BANGIN’ POPCORN SHRIMP — classic style or spicy
w/ cocktail or ranch dipping sauce

4.95JALAPENO POPPERS (3) — w/ Ranch dipping sauce
» Make it (5) 6.95

11.95CLASSIC APPETIZER SAMPLER — includes
Mozzarella sticks (3) Jalapeño poppers (3) & a small
portion of onion rings.

13.95FRIED SEAFOOD SAMPLER — includes popcorn
shrimp, fried clams, & calamari rings w/ dipping
sauce

F R I E S  &  T O T S

3.95FRENCH FRIES (S) — lightly seasoned.  cheese ($1)
gravy (1.50) Bacon (2.00)

» Make it a large 5.95

7.95CHILI CHEESE FRIES (L) — french fries w/ homemade
chili & melted cheese

7.95VOLCANO FRIES (L) — w/ melted cheese & your choice
of wing sauce

9.95CHEESE STEAK FRIES — french fries w/ chopped
sirloin & melted cheese

7.95JERSEY DISCO FRIES (L) — french fries w/ home
made gravy & melted mozzarella cheese

9.95HOT WING FRIES — french fries w/ chunks of all
white meat chicken in wing sauce & melted mozzarella
cheese

7.95ELECTRIC CITY FRIES (L) — french fries w/ bacon,
smothered in melted American cheese & ranch

3.95TATER TOTS (S)
» Make it a large $5.95

7.95LOADED TATER TOTS — w/ bacon & melted cheese,
topped with sour cream & chives.

S A L A D S

DRESSINGS — Please choose one:  Blue Cheese,
Balsamic, Caesar, French, Italian, Olive Oil & Vinegar,
Ranch, Red Wine Vinergarette.

» More than one: Additional $1

5.95HOUSE SALAD
» Add chicken or shrimp additional 3.95

7.95CAESAR SALAD
» Add chicken or shrimp additional 3.95

9.95BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

7.95CHEF SALAD
» Add chicken or shrimp additional 3.95

7.95COBB SALAD
» Add chicken or shrimp additional 3.95

6.95GREEK SALAD
» Add chicken or shrimp additional 3.95

S O U P  &  C H I L I

3.95SOUP OF THE DAY (CUP)
» Make it a bowl $5.95

4.95CHILI (CUP) — Served w/cheese and onion
» Make it a bowl $5.95 Add Bacon for $1

W I N G S

SAUCES — Mild, Hot, $h!T The Bed, BBQ, Kickin’
Bourbon, Garlic Parm, Hot Garlic Parm, Citrus Garlic
Mojo, Hot & Spicy Citrus Garlic Mojo, Mango Habanero,
Hot Mango Habanero, Sweet Red Chili,

9.95BONE-IN (10) — Celery & Blue Cheese included

17.95BONE-IN (20) — Celery & Blue Cheese included

42.95BONE-IN (50) — Celery & Blue Cheese included

9.95BONELESS (½LB.) — Celery & Blue Cheese included

16.95BONELESS (1LB.) — Celery & Blue Cheese included

C O L D  S U B S

ALL COLD SUBS INCLUDE: —  lettuce, tomato, onion, &
American cheese unless otherwise stated or 
requested.

CHEESE CHOICES: — american, cheddar, provolone,
Swiss, pepper jack.

8.95ITALIAN — ham, salami, capicolla, pepperoni, &
provolone cheese

8.95AMERICAN — turkey, ham, roast beef, American
cheese, & green peppers

8.95TURKEY BLT — oven roasted turkey breast, Swiss
cheese, & freshly made bacon. Topped w/  lettuce &
tomato

7.95TURKEY & CHEESE — oven roasted turkey breast & 
your choice of cheese

7.95HAM & CHEESE — deli ham & choice of cheese

9.95ROAST BEEF & CHEESE — freshly sliced deli style
roast beef w/ Swiss cheese

9.95CHICKEN SALAD SUB — white meat chicken breast
served w /cheese, lettuce, & tomato

8.95TUNA SALAD SUB — albacore tuna, cheese, lettuce, &
tomato

W R A P S

CHOICE OF WRAPS: — Flour, wheat, spinach, or tomato
basil

7.95VEGGIE WRAP — Provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato,
onions, sweet peppers, & black olives

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, eggs, and seafood may increase your fish of food-borne illness. Especially if you have
certain medical conditions.



8.95TURKEY BLT — oven roasted turkey breast, Swiss
cheese, bacon, lettuce, and tomato

8.95TURKEY BLT RANCH — oven roasted turkey breast,
Swiss cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, & ranch dressing

9.95TUNA SALAD WRAP — albacore tuna  w/ cheese,
lettuce, and tomato

9.95GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP — all white meat
grilled chicken breast, shredded Parmesan cheese, &
Caesar dressing

9.95BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP — white meat chicken
breast cooked in our wing sauce w/ lettuce, tomato, &
ranch dressing

9.95CHEESE STEAK WRAP — chopped sirloin steak
w/cheese, lettuce,& tomato.

9.95CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WRAP — chopped chicken
w/ cheese, lettuce, & tomato.

10.95SPICY CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK — chopped chicken
cooked in our hot wing sauce w/ American cheese,
fried onions, banana peppers, lettuce, & tomato.

H O T  S U B S

10.95CHEESE STEAK SUB — chopped season sirloin steak
cooked w/american cheese

11.95CHEESE STEAK DELUXE — chopped season sirloin
steak, american cheese, topped w/fried onions, freshly
cut tomatoes, & lettuce

10.95HOT WING SUB — white meat chicken breast,
covered in our wing sauce w/ lettuce & blue cheese

11.95TACO SUB — taco seasoned ground beef, lettuce,
tomato, diced onions, & melted cheese

8.95SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS — sweet sausage, peppers, &
onions, slowly cooked in our home made pasta sauce.
Topped w/ melted mozzarella cheese.

9.95MEATBALL PARM — homemade meatballs slowly
cooked in our home made in pasta sauce. Topped w/
Melted mozzarella cheese.

10.95CHICKEN PARM — hand breaded chicken breast
topped w/ our pasta sauce & melted mozzarella cheese.

10.95CHICKEN CUTLET — seasoned grilled chicken breast,
roasted red peppers, freshly sliced mozzarella cheese
over a balsamic glazed vinaigrette

10.95CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK —  chopped seasoned
chicken w/cheese

10.95BBQ CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK — chopped seasoned
chicken w/cheese smothered in our house made bbq
sauce

11.95CHICKEN BACON RANCH CHEESE STEAK — chopped
seasoned chicken w/cheese, freshly crumbled bacon
pieces, cooked, & topped w/ranch seasonings and
dressing

10.95SPICY CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK — chopped
seasoned chicken w/melted cheese, our hot wing
sauce, fried onions, & banana peppers

F A T  C A T  S U B S

12.95CHEESEBURGER FAT CAT — two freshly MTO burger
patties, topped w/ cheese, french fries, lettuce, tomato,
mayo, & ketchup

12.95CHICKEN FAT CAT — hand breaded chicken strips
topped w/ french fries, lettuce, tomato, mayo, and
ketchup

12.95“FAT KUMAR” — cheese steak topped w/mozzarella
sticks, french fries, & marinara sauce

F R O M  T H E  F R Y E R

12.95SHRIMP BASKET — fried shrimp, served w/ fries &
home made cocktail sauce

12.95FISH & CHIPS — fish filet (4) w/ fries & home made
tartar sauce

12.95CHICKEN STRIPS — hand breaded chicken strips (4)
w/ french fries & choice of dipping sauce

S P E C I A L T Y  S A N D W I C H E S

SPECIALTY SANDWICHES INCLUDE: — chips & pickles.
» Add a small side of fries $2

9.95THE “BOSLEY” — New Jersey pork roll topped w/
fried egg, & melted American cheese on a toasted roll

10.95REUBEN SANDWICH — corned beef, melted Swiss
cheese, sauerkraut & Russian dressing on toasted rye
bread

9.95THE “HANGOVER” — fried capicolla w/ cheese, fried
onions, hot peppers, lettuce, tomato, and fried egg

10.95SMOKEY MOUNTAIN GRILLED CHICKEN — grilled
chicken strips smothered in home made BBQ sauce
topped w/ bacon & cheddar cheese

C L U B  S A N D W I C H E S

8.95BLT CLUB — all american favorite served w/ bacon,
lettuce, tomato, & mayo

8.95TURKEY CLUB — oven roasted turkey breast w/ Swiss
cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, & mayo

8.95HAM & CHEESE CLUB — deli ham w/ American
cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, & mayo

8.95TUNA CLUB — albacore tuna w/ American cheese,
bacon, lettuce, tomato, & mayo

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, eggs, and seafood may increase your fish of food-borne illness. Especially if you have
certain medical conditions.



B U R G E R S  &  D A W G S

BURGERS ARE SERVED W/SIDE OF CHIPS AND PICKLE.
DAWGS ARE NATHAN’S ALL BEEF FRANKS AND SERVED
W/SIDE OF SMALL FRIES

7.95CHEESEBURGER — freshly M.T.O. seasoned patty w/
american cheese on a toasted bun

8.95CHEESEBURGER DELUXE — freshly M.T.O. seasoned
patty w/ American cheese, lettuce, tomato, & onion on
a toasted bun

9.95BACON CHEESEBURGER DELUXE — freshly M.T.O.
seasoned patty w/ American cheese, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, & onion on a toasted bun

9.95DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER — 2 freshly M.T.O. seasoned
patties w/ American cheese on a toasted bun

11.95DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER — 2 freshly M.T.O.
seasoned patties w/ American cheese & bacon on a
toasted bun

9.95TEXAS CHEESEBURGER — freshly M.T.O. Seasoned
beef patty topped w/ our home made Wiener sauce,
deli mustard, diced onions, & pickles

12.95SMOKE HOUSE BURGER — freshly M.T.O. seasoned
patty w/ cheddar cheese & bacon.  smothered in our
home made BBQ sauce & topped w/ an onion ring on a
toasted bun

11.95RODEO BURGER — freshly M.T.O. seasoned patty w/
cheddar cheese, fried onions. smothered in our home
made BBQ sauce & topped with an Mozzarella stick on
a toasted bun

6.95TEXAS WEINER (2) — 2 Texas style wieners in our
homemade chili sauce topped w/ deli mustard &
onions (with or without shredded cheddar cheese)

6.95NEW YORK STREET CART DOG — spicy brown
mustard, onion sauce, & sauerkraut

6.95DETROIT CITY CONEY DOG — chili sauce, shredded
Cheddar cheese, diced onion, & yellow Mustard

6.95CHICAGO DOG — yellow mustard, diced onion, relish,
tomato slices, pickle spear, & Serrano peppers on a
poppy seed bun

7.95SAN FRANCISCO BLT DOG — bacon wrapped hot dog,
mayo w/ shredded romaine lettuce, tomatoes, &
chives.

6.95THE ATLANTA BULL DOG — yellow mustard, chili,
coleslaw, & chopped onions

6.95THE BUFFALO DOG — topped with hot buffalo sauce &
blue cheese crumbles

7.95THE NACHO DOG — crumbled tortilla chips, melted
shredded cheese, salsa, guacamole, & sour cream

7.95MAC & CHEESE DOG — topped w/ mac & cheese,
bacon, & chives

D I N N E R  C O M B O

12.95PASTA & MEATBALLS — pasta w/ home made
meatballs, served with side salad

12.95PASTA W/SAUSAGE & PEPPERS — pasta w/ sausage
& peppers, served with a side salad

12.95CHICKEN PARM PASTA — hand breaded chicken
strips w/melted mozzarella cheese, served w /side
salad

P A N I N I ’ S

10.95ULTIMATE PANINI — deli ham, w/ provolone
cheese, tomato, pickles, and caramelized onions

11.95ROAST BEEF — roast beef w/ Swiss cheese,
caramelized onions, and Dijon mustard

10.95PANINI CLUB — oven roasted turkey breast, w/
Swiss cheese, bacon, tomatoes, mayo, & Dijon mustard

12.95CHICKEN CORDON BLEU — hand breaded chicken
tenders, ham, & Swiss cheese

P I Z Z A -  O L D  F O R G E  S T Y L E
C R U S T

11.95PLAIN 8 CUT ROUND “16

13.95PLAIN 10 CUT SQUARE 17”

2.00AVAILABLE MEAT TOPPINGS ARE AN ADDITIONAL —
Extra cheese, pepperoni, sausage, bacon, ground beef,
sirloin steak, chicken, ham, and meatballs

1.50AVAILABLE VEGGIE TOPPINGS ARE AN ADDITIONAL
— green peppers, banana peppers, jalapeño peppers,
sweet peppers, roasted red peppers, onions, broccoli,
or fresh garlic.

S P E C I A L T Y  P I Z Z A

16.95SUPREME PIZZA — Canadian bacon, pepperoni,
onions, black olives, red, & green peppers

» Make it a square 18.95

13.95MEATBALL PIZZA — Parmesan cheese, w/ our home
made red sauce & seasoned meatballs

» Make it a square 15.95

16.95MEAT LOVERS — pepperoni, sausage, ham, & bacon
» Make it a square 18.95

14.95SAUSAGE & PEPPER PIZZA — sweet Italian sausage
w/ onions, red, yellow, & green peppers

» Make it a square 16.95

15.95CHEESE STEAK PIZZA — red sauce, chopped stead
sirloin, green peppers, onions & mushrooms

» Make it a square 17.95

14.95HOT WING PIZZA — shredded chicken, hot sauce,
topped w/ blue cheese or ranch dressing

» Make it a square 16.95

C H I L D R E N ’ S  M E N U

4.95GRILLED CHEESE W/FRIES

5.95CHICKEN FINGERS W/FRIES — hand breaded chicken
strips (2) w/ french fries & your choice of dipping
sauce

4.95HOT DOG W/FRIES

6.95CHILDS PORTION OF PASTA & MEATBALLS

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, eggs, and seafood may increase your fish of food-borne illness. Especially if you have
certain medical conditions.



S I D E S

3.95HOME MADE POTATO SALAD
» Make it a large $5.95

3.95HOME MADE MACARONI SALAD
» Make it a large $5.95

4.95HOME MADE TUNA MACARONI SALAD
» Make it a Large 6.95

3.95HOME MADE CUCUMBER SALAD
» Make it a Large $5.95

3.95HOME MADE COLESLAW
» Make it a large $5.95

D R I N K S

1.25CAN OF PEPSI OR COKE PRODUCT

1.89BOTTLE OF PEPSI OR COKE PRODUCT

2.892-LITER OF PEPSI OR COKE PRODUCT

1.49BOTTLE OF WATER

1.69BOTTLE OF ICED-TEA

3.89ENERGY DRINKS

D E S S E R T S

2.49CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

3.29CHOCOLATE LOVER’S BROWNIE

4.29PIE OF THE WEEK — *Availability may differ ask for
details

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, eggs, and seafood may increase your fish of food-borne illness. Especially if you have
certain medical conditions.


